
CYPRUS POKER OPEN 2014, AUGUST 1 - 12 

Lebanese Poker Cup Main Event - DAY 2 Seating Chart

SORTED BY NAMES

# Player Country Stack Table Seat

1 Abdullaiev Israfil UA 127000 1 1

2 Adzerykha Aliaksandr BY 44800 6 4

3 Afanasenka Roman BY 35000 8 4

4 Al Fakih Salim LB 43400 15 1

5 Alisherov Bakytbek KG 15200 8 5

6 Anar Seref Dursun TR 34800 4 2

7 Andreoni Davide IT 69800 15 4

8 Arkadiusz Rasiak PL 42000 10 8

9 Babich Alexandr RU 126200 7 2

10 Bagirov Sergey RU 76500 13 2

11 Baloglu Turker 96800 17 5

12 Biz Mustafa TR 160400 4 8

13 Bondartsev Vyacheslav KZ 46100 12 9

14 Boobekov Nurlan AU 69600 4 7

15 Brell Vladimir Mik. RU 75300 10 1

16 Butko Alexander BY 31400 14 6

17 Butuc Gheorghe MD 81900 2 5

18 Bychkov Oleg RU 45800 8 7

19 Charalami Charalambos CY 27000 8 2

20 Chega Maxim RU 12300 17 6

21 Chernikov Dmitry RU 39300 13 6

22 Ciftsuren Suleyman TR 30500 7 3

23 Doroshev Heorhii UA 128700 15 7

24 Dorozhkin Igor RU 39800 6 6

25 Elias Abou Salih LB 43300 11 5

26 Eminoglu Yucel TR 104200 9 4

27 Eramo Gianpaolo IT 11300 3 2

28 Etemad Saeid Amir Ali IR 86600 5 7

29 Evagorou Evagoras CY 18100 16 3

30 Frolov Sergey RU 14100 1 2

31 Galeev Azamat RU 81300 6 5

32 Galper Zakhar RU 20500 6 8

33 Gaynanov Artur RU 87800 9 7

34 Gazzaz Osama SA 40600 3 4

35 Gnatenko Oleksandr UA 31700 11 4

36 Gofman Alexandr RU 81700 10 6

37 Goktas Abdulaziz TR 108900 7 4

38 Golubev Andrey KZ 92900 1 5

39 Grishin Dmitriy RU 91000 11 2



40 Gueorguiev Atanas BG 27400 11 8

41 Hakan Demircioglu 57200 12 7

42 Iakovleva Nataliya RU 33600 3 1

43 Igin Viacheslav RU 171500 7 7

44 Isayevich Ruslan BY 89000 12 1

45 Ivlev Andrey RU 64600 4 6

46 Izmaylov Igor RU 47200 11 7

47 Jaque Torbey LB 48400 12 8

48 Karakolev Nedelcho BG 184200 16 4

49 Kartanbaev Kubat KG 49700 17 7

50 Kataev Dimitry 89200 1 9

51 Khiznyak Aleksandr RU 39100 13 7

52 Khoroshenin Oleksii RU 167400 6 7

53 Kiyak Kerem TR 95700 4 5

54 Klimenko Krill RU 30700 16 9

55 Klopotok Maksym UA 26700 10 7

56 Koshal Ihar BY 30500 12 6

57 Kostylev Alexander RU 62000 14 4

58 Koumi Sharbel CY 91600 9 8

59 Kremerau Siarhei BY 124600 9 1

60 Kupriyanov Alexander RU 128100 2 1

61 Kuscu Hakan TR 64000 17 3

62 Kuzmin Denis RU 84000 14 3

63 Lakhov Alexander RU 4000 14 5

64 Leantzis Christos CY 97200 3 9

65 Litvinov Andrey RU 29000 2 8

66 Logozinskii Pavel RU 125000 13 9

67 Makhinya Alexandr RU 10600 16 1

68 Manucharyan Vartan RU 25200 8 8

69 Meissi Roland Josef DE 82500 17 1

70 Meryumoglu Mustafa TR 124900 5 9

71 Mikhael Jean LB 48200 5 3

72 Milovic Srda 139700 10 5

73 Minaiev Sergii RU 39300 2 3

74 Mojaverian Omid IR 38400 7 6

75 Morozovs Mihails LT 85100 1 3

76 Moubarak Samir LB 46000 14 8

77 Moukawem Elias LB 20400 16 6

78 Nam Evgeniy RU 103300 2 7

79 Nemtcov Aleksandr RU 52800 11 1

80 Nikonov Andrei RU 27100 9 2

81 Olgun Ercan TR 24000 10 9

82 Orlov Alexandr 1 RU 76100 11 3

83 Ortynskiy Viatcheslav RU 48300 2 6

84 Ovcharenko Igor RU 105600 3 8

85 Panyak Maksym RU 106100 13 5

86 Pashpekin Dmitrii RU 89500 5 4

87 Pavliuk Roman UA 13700 10 3

88 Petrichenko Artem RU 112300 15 8



89 Radizvanov Krill RU 112700 17 8

90 Restovic Tonci HR 16400 16 2

91 Rincon Ramon ES 61000 7 8

92 Rodin Grigorii RU 11000 1 8

93 Romanov Alexey RU 91100 8 3

94 Rybak Igor RU 102900 4 9

95 Sahin Bulent TR 109800 12 4

96 Sahin Idris TR 103500 11 6

97 Said Kassis LB 100600 6 3

98 Saliba Toufic LB 63000 4 3

99 Semenov Dmitrii RU 99400 8 1

100 Senkaya Savas TR 38300 15 6

101 Shakhov Maxim RU 45400 12 5

102 Sharapov Evgenii RU 79700 16 8

103 Sheptytskyi Ivan UA 27200 10 4

104 Shkliar Iaroslav UA 65600 17 2

105 Shurupov Aleksandr RU 47200 5 1

106 Simionel Denis 30800 9 9

107 Slastushenskii Iurii RU 45500 6 9

108 Starikov Evgenii RU 80000 13 4

109 Stoyanov Vyacheslav BG 59400 13 8

110 Suntsov Oleg RU 34400 2 4

111 Suyundukov Meder KG 95300 5 6

112 Syuldin Alexander RU 75100 14 2

113 Tabiyev Boris KZ 47600 4 4

114 Titaev Halid RU 92000 12 3

115 Troyanovsky Vladimir RU 83000 1 7

116 Tyurin Maksim RU 11800 3 6

117 Tyurin Nikolay RU 62200 5 5

118 Ucali Ahmet 116800 7 1

119 Unsal Onur TR 63100 1 6

120 Urbanovich Dzmitry BY 35200 9 6

121 Ursu Denis MD 53400 5 8

122 Valeriu Coca RO 136000 3 3

123 Varashev Alexey RU 58600 9 5

124 Volov Vladamir RU 32600 6 2

125 Wael Sarkis LB 54800 15 2

126 Walthaus Jorn NL 43200 3 7

127 Weisler Dr. "E" DE 42600 7 5

128 Yildiz Sevket TR 44200 8 6

129 Zlotnik Oleksandr UA 77500 13 3

130 Zuev Pavel RU 26100 15 5

131 Zuykov Ilya RU 53200 14 7


